91126 Schwabach
Charmante Doppelhaushalfte mit Garten

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer

separate WCs
Terrassen
Stellplatze

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
Gartennutzung
Géaste-WC

Wanne

Dusche
Massivbauweise

Gas

Standard

CLL KKK

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig
Aussen-Courtage

Zustand

Baujahr
alter.alter_attr
Verkaufstatus

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

329.000 €
4

3,57 %

1912
Altbau
offen

Bedarf
23.09.2025
22.09.2035

1912
357,00
Gas

H

329.000 €

Kaufpreis

80 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer

. Makdertatigkeit erolgt i Vertretung der
5 Sparkasse Sparkassen Immobilien
Niirnberg Vermittlungs-GmbH
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